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NAAC DVV CLARIFICATIONS 
 

Metric ID Particulars 

5.2.1 Average percentage of placement of outgoing students during the last five years 

 

HEI Input: 

 
5.2.1.1. Number of outgoing students placed year-wise during the last five years. 

 
 

2020-21 

 

2019-20 

 

2018-19 

 

2017-18 
 

2016-17 

 

109 
176 

 

155 
 

222 
 

236 

 

         As per revised sheet HEI Input: 
 

5.2.1.1. Number of outgoing students placed year-wise during the last five years. 

 
 

2020-21 
 

2019-20 
 

2018-19 
 

2017-18 
 

2016-17 

 

109 
128 

 

168 
 

162 
 

220 

 
 

DVV Clarifications HEI Response 

1)  Provide  the consolidated  list  of students 
 

placed along with placement details such as 

name  of  the  company,  compensation,  etc 

year-wise. 

The consolidated list of students placed along with 
 

placement d e t a i l s  such  as  name  of  the  

company, compensation, etc year-wise provided. 

 

LIST OF DOCUMENTS UPLOADED 
 

 

S.No 
 

Particulars of uploaded documents 
 
Link 

 

Certificate from Head of the institution 
VIEWDOCUMENT 
 

 
1 

 

The consolidated list of students placed along with placement details 

such as name of the company, compensation, etc year-wise 

 

http://builderscollege.edu.in/Downloads/naac/dvv/C5/521EEE.pdf

