

BUILDERS ENGINEERING COLLEGE

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution & Accredited by NAAC with B++ Grade *Erode Road, Nathakadaiyur, Kangeyam, Tirupur - 638 108, Tamil Nadu.* Ph : 04257 241935, 241545 / Fax : 04257 241885, Email : info@builderscollege.edu.in, www.builderscollege.edu.in

> Dr.S.Gopalakrishnan M.E., Ph.D., Principal

NAAC DVV CLARIFICATIONS

Metric ID	Particulars
5.2.1	Average percentage of placement of outgoing students during the last five years

HEI Input:

5.2.1.1. Number of outgoing students placed year-wise during the last five years.

2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18	2016-17
109	176	155	222	236

As per revised sheet HEI Input:

5.2.1.1. Number of outgoing students placed year-wise during the last five years.

2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18	2016-17
109	128	168	162	220

DVV Clarifications	HEI Response
1) Provide the consolidated list of students	The consolidated list of students placed along with
placed along with placement details such as	placement details such as name of the
name of the company, compensation, etc	company, compensation, etc year-wise provided.
year-wise.	

LIST OF DOCUMENTS UPLOADED

S.No	Particulars of uploaded documents	Link
	Certificate from Head of the institution	VIEWDOCUMENT
1	The consolidated list of students placed along with placement details such as name of the company, compensation, etc year-wise	